IDL July 2010 Post-Conference Survey

1. Please select the area of focus that best describes your work:

Response Response

Percent Count
Corporate | | 68.9% 91
Academic [ ] 12.9% 17
Independent [ ] 21.2% 28
answered question 132
skipped question 0

2. Did you attend the 2010 STC Conference in Dallas?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes [ ] 18.9% 25
No | 81.1% 107
answered question 132
skipped question 0

3. What would encourage you to attend the STC Conference next year?

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

94

94

38
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4. Please rank the following SIG-specific events and materials.

Did not
Least Somewhat Neutral Very Most attend/did  Rating R«
Valuable  Valuable Valuable Valuable not know Average
about it
) 34.8% 13.0%
Roadmap on IDL SIG web site  0.0% (0) 4.3% (1) ®) 3) 4.3% (1)  43.5% (10) 3.31
. ) 17.4% 26.1%
Evening Reception  4.3% (1) 13.0% (3) @) ©) 8.7% (2) 30.4% (7) 3.31
) 9.1% 22.7%
SIG Networking Breakfast 0.0% (0) 31.8% (7) @) 5) 4.5% (1) 31.8% (7) 3.00
Progression Series  0.0% (0) 4.3% (1) 17.4% 2L7% 2L.7% 34.8% (8) 3.93
a 0 5 0 a 0 0
4) ®) )
) ) 17.4% 39.1% 17.4%
Business Meeting  0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 26.1% (6) 4.00
“4) 9) 4

answered question

skipped question

5. Please provide any feedback pertaining to any of the SIG-specific items
listed above.

Response
Count
12
answered question 12
skipped question 120

6. What else can the IDL SIG do to enhance your conference experience?

Response
Count
6
answered question 6
skipped question 126
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7. The IDL SIG is hoping to put together a panel of experts to compare
tools at the next conference. Which products would you like to see
discussed by an impartial panel of experts? For example: A comparison of
software simulation tools (Mimic, Camtasia, & Captivate)

Response
Count
83
answered question 83
skipped question 49
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